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Ca DE

JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA 07-may.-24

No.Proceso

0316

0177

0016

0041

0042

05

21

24

24

24

Clase

LABORALES DE
PRIMERA INSTANCIA

DIVISORIOS

EJECUTIVO LABORAL

EJECUTIVO
SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO
SINGULAR

Demandante
ALEJANDRINA MURCIA

LUCELY CAMARGO ALVAREZ
JENNIFFER DAMARIS PINZON
RUBIANO

BANCOLOMBIA

HECTOR ARMANDO MONCADA
RODRIGUEZ

Demandado

HECTOR ARSENIO CAMELO LARA,
OTROS

REYNEL CAMARGO ALVAREZ Y
OTROS

SANDRA MILENA GORDILLO

VIDEL LEGUIZAMON SANTANA

SOCIEDAD CATTLEYA FARM SAS
EN LIUIDACION Y LUIS BENIGNO






